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INCLUSIO SA/NV NPV

ISIN: BE0974374069

Overview

2024/08/16 15:29:01

Price
13.65 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

BE0974374069
INCLU
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

107 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

14.15 EUR (142)
14.65 EUR (137)
14.10 EUR
14.10 EUR
13.65 EUR
13.65 EUR
15.10 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974374069&ID_NOTATION=315672859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974374069&ID_NOTATION=315672859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=044e8718f4140a18748bace778cd91439657b11feefb868ca8c8cc1e514d2264&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1c3accd9593644b8&time=1723923443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a196d85833a19bb1125d3ed85b9af42241b556815f20cc16bc33d94a6c4f51cf&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2a1b82720b256975&time=1723923443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a5c389ddf5ae942c333a7f1de582b90bd4804e040d0f87b93c896b6e2ee3b3a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5aff61f98bb30903&time=1723923443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18c151c560270a5d87728347f6be77a0b755a75945e6f6a9376686d5a3102b18&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd85b52814d9e1fd0&time=1723923443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4db74cfff54197eb48b8f533a05700b20e2a34c9fe858cf4844aed451120bf0&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6fb6ae1815c274da5&time=1723923443&tool=RSC

INCLUSIO SA/NV NPV

Details

2024/08/16 15:29:01

Price

13.65 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974374069
Symbol INCLU
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 107 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.15 EUR (142)
Ask (Ask size) 14.65 EUR (137)
Open 14.10 EUR
High 14.10 EUR
Low 13.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.65 EUR
VWAP 15.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.23% +4.20% -34.53%
Perf (abs.) +1.70 +0.55 -7.20
Beta 0.49 0.31 0.27
Volatility 27.82 23.91 21.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.54 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.85 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.60 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.05 EUR (0
YTD High | date 14.65 EUR (2024/07/19

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INCLUSIO SA/NV NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:27 14.20 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 15:29 13.65 EUR
16

Euronext 2024/08/ 09:00 14.40 EUR

Brussels 16

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:12 14.10 EUR
16

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.95 EUR (2024/02/14
14.65 EUR
11.70 EUR (2023/10/26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=315672859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316849806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316600540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316600540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089137

INCLUSIO SA/NV NPV

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
INCLUSIO SA/NV

Avenue Herrmann-Debroux 40 - 1160

Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-675-78-82

Fax: +

E-mail:

info@inclusio.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Xavier
Mertens

Jean-Luc
Colson

Lionel Van
Rillaer

Marc Brisack

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

André Bosmans
Adeline Simont
Bart de Zutter
Christophe Jean
Demain

Marianne Wagner
Nicolas Vincent

Sophie Lambrighs

Véronique Tai

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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